

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

LOS BANOS Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications)
INSTITUTE OF PLANT BREEDING

UPL BY:	B BAC SECRETARIAT
	MAY 0 2 2023 5m
UPLS- DEAD	RO- 4 - 129-23-PES

LIDI P DO

			DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION
Suppliers Name:	Date	April 03, 2023	
	Fund Code:	N9 A96 2B	
	MOP:	Shopping (Sec.52.1b) •	
	Contact No:	subelen@up.edu.ph	
	Contact Person	CLARISSA Q. BELEN	

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
- Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.
 Biddors must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-emended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample.
 Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).
 Quotations exceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
 Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation
 Others:

ITEM No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEAS URE	QTY	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state here the detailed technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	EVALUATION (Leave this space blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only)
1	Agricultural Products	Garden Soil 4 cu.m/elf	elf	2	P 6,000.00	P 12,000.00				
2		White Net (Anti-insect net; 32 mesh; Polyster; 32x29; Transparent; 80g/m2)	roll	4	P 8,500.00	P 34,000.00				
3		3 ply Banana Twine 1kl/roll	roll	60	P 200.00	P12,000.00				
4		Flat tape twine for trellis 1 ply	roll	20	P210.00	P4,200.00				
5		Long trellis twine 1 ply; 2500 meters	roll	20	P 380.00	₽7,600.00				
6		Coirdust 50kg/sack	sack	30	P195.00	P 5,850.00				
7		Net bags 12x8 inch	pcs	200	P20.00	P4,000.00				
8		Net bags 20x12 inch	pcs	200	P 28.00	P 5,600.00				
9		Seedling bag 8x8x10; 100pcs/pack	pack	10	P480.00	P4,800.00				
10		Garden boots; size: 9	pair	1	P450.00	P450.00			-	
11		Seedling tray; 50 holes	рс	65	P 65.00	P4,225.00				
				-	TOTAL ABC	94,725.00	•			
	Reviewed and Chan						TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WO	ORDS:		

PAMELAE. LAPITAN 201-22

BAC TWG

Please quote at your government price (including VAT) and state that the time within which you can make delivery. It will be a as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.

reciated if we can have your quotation in the office

CLARISSA Q. BELEN BLYER/ END-USER

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Requirements for Suppliers (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)

REQUIREMENTS	Shopping (Section 52)		Negotiated Procurement Lease of Real Property or Venu e(Section 53.10)	Negotised Procurement Scientific, Scholarl y or Artis to Work, Exclu sive Technology and Media Services (Sedion 53.6)	Procurement Emergency (Section 53.2)
Mayora/Business Permit	/	/	/	/	1
PhilGEPS Registration Number	/	1	/	/	1
Professional license/ CV (consulting services)		1		/	
PCAB License (for infrastructure)		1			
Income / Business tax returns (except for government agencies as lessor)		FOR ABO'S ABOVE 500K	1	/	FOR ABO'S ABOVE
Omnibus Sworn Statement		FOR ABO'S ABOVE SOK			FOR ABO'S ABOVE
NFCC for Infrastructure with ABC above Ph500k		,			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K

Name of the Company:	
Address:	Tel. No. :
	Fax No. :
Signature over Printed Name of Representative:	Email Address:
Position:	Date:

"